Date
11/6

11/11

11/13

11/18

11/24

12/4

12/11 Tentative

12/15

Missouri School for the Deaf

2014
Middle School Basketball Schedule

Opponent Place
St. Joseph G/B Community HS

Kingdom Christian Academy Home
G/B

ILSD-Girls Only Away

ILSD-Boys Only Home

St. Joseph G/B

Kingdom Christian Academy
G/B

St. Peters-Boys Only

Columbia Swish-(G)
Fulton Mid MO Thunder-(B)




